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1 1007 N Woidasky, Jan 1600 10 8 "200" 200 "145" 200 200 200 200 200 200 200

2 5008 O Dietrich, Tobias 1560 8 8 200 200 200 180 180 200 200 200
3 4248 S Phetchumsaeng, Jens 1560 12 8 "125" 200 200 200 200 "161" "180" 200 "130" 180 180 200

4 5162 O Wieland, Sebastian 1520 10 8 200 180 180 "161" 200 200 "130" 180 180 200

5 2146 W Ehlich, Jan 1520 15 8 "161" "161" 200 180 "145" 180 "161" 180 200 "161" 200 180 "161" 200 "125"

6 4073 S Ruf, Dominik 1505 8 8 200 200 200 200 200 180 200 125

7 4109 S Kühn, Nico 1446 9 8 200 200 180 180 161 200 180 145 "130"

8 4398 S Mielke, Romana 1407 12 8 "110" 161 180 "130" 180 "120" "130" 180 161 200 200 145

9 5163 O Fuchs, Lucas 1403 12 8 "161" "145" 161 "130" 180 200 "145" 161 180 161 180 180

10 4015 S Colditz, Tim 1387 9 8 161 "145" 180 180 161 200 180 145 180

11 5147 O Hansel, Bastian 1380 10 8 180 "130" "120" 145 130 145 200 200 200 180

12 4313 S Warisch, Tim 1345 10 8 "145" 180 161 161 161 161 "145" 180 161 180

13 2130 W Paul, Domenic 1267 9 8 130 180 145 "115" 145 161 145 161 200

14 3132 M Benthin, Stephan 1180 6 6 200 180 200 200 200 200

15 4117 S Lauter, Simon 1180 6 6 180 200 200 200 200 200

16 5207 O Krause, Julia 1171 10 8 "105" 130 161 115 110 200 180 130 "96" 145

17 4137 S Reile, Pascal 1161 12 8 "120" "125" "110" 125 130 145 145 "105" 145 180 130 161

18 4103 S Werneth, Jenny 1158 9 8 125 130 "72" 115 180 125 161 161 161

19 3181 M Hummel, Eric 1150 11 8 145 "115" 120 120 145 180 "110" 130 130 180 "96"

20 4176 S Friedl, Lea Maria 1133 8 8 100 100 180 161 161 161 125 145

21 2053 W Tönsmann, Ren é 1106 7 7 200 130 125 180 130 180 161

22 5106 O Jansig, Alexander Tom 1101 9 8 "115" 161 115 180 120 145 120 115 145

23 4057 S Maraj, Julian 1096 10 8 "96" 130 130 "115" 125 130 161 120 180 120

24 5227 O Poppe,Max 1095 12 8 145 120 120 "110" 145 "84" "115" "115" 145 145 145 130

25 1161 N Zander, Patrick 1089 7 7 161 161 161 115 200 130 161

26 5233 O Gebhart, Max 1072 9 8 125 125 130 "120" 120 130 161 161 120

27 4425 S Kölbl, Andreas 1056 8 8 110 110 161 125 105 145 180 120

28 5063 O Wernicke, Tobias 1051 6 6 130 200 180 200 180 161

29 3176 M Weidt, Ann Carolin 1046 7 7 161 180 145 145 125 145 145

30 5229 O Enge, André 996 10 8 "110" 115 125 "105" 110 125 115 125 161 120

31 5006 O Boden, Marco 992 6 6 180 161 145 200 161 145

32 2142 W Burmeister, Daniel 991 6 6 130 161 120 180 200 200

33 4452 S Sattler, Manuel 991 9 8 105 145 110 110 125 161 "105" 120 115

34 5148 O Maaß, Oliver 960 7 5 180 "161" 200 200 200 180 "161"

35 5186 O Grusa, Wiebke 945 7 7 200 180 80 115 130 110 130

36 5203 O Kroh, Oliver 938 6 6 161 130 161 161 145 180

37 4246 S Kronthaler, Tim 930 8 8 130 110 100 125 120 100 130 115

38 4162 S Gruber, Rebecca 911 8 8 92 120 105 96 120 161 125 92

39 4417 S Laminit, Sandro 835 8 7 "100" 115 105 100 125 125 145 120

40 4355 S Obermeier, Michelle 832 9 8 "76" 92 100 125 88 105 92 130 100

41 4383 S Warnken, Denise 827 10 8 "84" 84 "64" 105 100 115 115 110 110 88

42 3180 M Becker, Leon 776 5 5 180 145 161 145 145

43 3162 M Bartloff, Oliver 757 5 5 180 125 130 161 161

44 4365 S Kronthaler, Daniel 724 8 8 80 57 92 110 76 84 120 105

45 4396 S Mielke, Marcel 720 7 7 88 120 84 120 88 105 115

46 4300 S Keitel, Maximilian 706 8 8 60 80 48 80 145 125 100 68

47 5206 O Hannemann, Nadine 682 6 6 88 120 88 161 110 115

48 5181 O Kirchner, Brian 650 5 5 125 125 125 145 130

49 4311 S Fritz, Leon 645 8 8 64 80 51 80 100 110 96 64

50 2112 W Herwig, Nico 625 5 5 120 105 180 115 105

51 4470 S Anderson, Daniel 622 5 5 76 115 145 125 161

52 4322 S Schreiber, Stefan 592 5 5 125 115 145 115 92

53 4426 S Dürrschmidt, Basti 581 5 5 105 96 130 130 120

54 5208 O Glashagen, Paul 551 4 4 161 180 110 100

55 5032 O Jansig, Maximilian 526 4 4 130 161 105 130

56 - W Loch, Nico 525 3 3 180 145 200

57 4420 S Aschenbrenner, Moritz 508 6 6 72 88 80 96 100 72

58 2141 W Burmeister, Monique 490 4 4 120 120 105 145

59 4442 S Schmid, Kevin 464 6 6 68 84 60 88 88 76

60 - W Akyol, Cihan 436 3 3 130 161 145

61 5201 O Bienek, Felix 417 4 4 100 92 125 100

62 3104 M Wandernoth, Nick 401 3 3 130 161 110

63 2119 W Nemitz, Fabian 396 3 3 125 161 110

64 4412 S Sigl, Marvin 390 3 3 145 115 130

65 2178 W Kröger, David 380 3 3 125 125 130

66 4356 S Rill, Markus 380 4 4 88 96 120 76

67 4292 S Fuchs, Selina 370 3 3 105 145 120

68 1100 N Stölting, Marc 360 2 2 180 180

69 4332 S Borst, Jonathan 352 4 4 92 68 96 96

70 - O Beil, Noel 345 3 3 125 120 100

71 1163 N Schubert, Tom 341 2 2 180 161

72 5240 O Vogel, Sven 340 3 3 105 105 130

73 - W Esser, Fabian 330 2 2 200 130

74 4001 S Abele, Steffen 330 2 2 200 130

75 1168 N Gareiß, Robert 325 2 2 180 145

76 5202 O Reichel, Florian 316 3 3 96 100 120

77 4441 S Schmid, Dominik 316 3 3 96 115 105

78 4171 S Förnbacher, Lukas 310 2 2 130 180

79 - W Riedelbauch, Marvin 310 2 2 180 130

80 2098 W Gutjahr, Pascal 305 2 2 125 180

81 1176 N Hossmann, Robert 295 2 2 180 115

82 - O Berthold, Christian 285 3 3 84 96 105

83 5075 O Eißner, Patrick 275 2 2 145 130

84 5205 O Hannemann, Markus 269 3 3 92 105 72

85 4227 S Warnken, Fabio 250 2 2 125 125

86 - W Bauer, Marcel 240 2 2 125 115

87 4434 S Seßner, Christian 230 2 2 115 115

88 5238 O Lippmann, Tom 230 2 2 105 125

89 4422 S Litz, Daniel 214 2 2 130 84

90 - W Emmerich, Kevin 200 1 1 200

91 - W Gouders, Stephan 200 1 1 200

92 - W Cramer, Kevin 180 1 1 180

93 - N Sparbier, Sören 161 1 1 161

94 4266 S Goth, Martin 145 1 1 145

95 4433 S Huber, Sandra 145 1 1 145

96 5057 O Schwenke, Jerome 145 1 1 145

97 1151 N Szelag, Tim 145 1 1 145

98 1165 N Wöltche, Erik 145 1 1 145

99 3208 M Schöler, Torben 145 1 1 145

100 - O Wohlfahrt, Daniel 145 1 1 145

101 5237 O Schmidt, Axel 130 1 1 130

102 - N Werner Wegener, Kai 130 1 1 130

103 4444 S Ernst, Thomas 126 1 1 126

104 5077 O Eißner, Paul 125 1 1 125

105 2151 W Kirchhof, Leon 125 1 1 125

106 - O Ullrich, Markus 125 1 1 125

107 1172 N Göpel, Florian 125 1 1 125

108 5200 O Hoppe, Heiko 125 1 1 125

109 4150 S Kellermann, Bernd 120 1 1 120

110 4293 S Klöpsch, Lukas 120 1 1 120

111 5034 O Kroh, Bettina 120 1 1 120

112 - W Santos, Maikel 120 1 1 120

113 1094 N Schmidt, Martin 120 1 1 120

114 4026 S Gaspers, David 115 1 1 115

115 5035 O Kroh, Peter 115 1 1 115

115 - M Michels, Niklas 115 1 1 115

116 5241 O Haß, Roberto 115 1 1 115

117 4132 S Bauersachs, Lokas 110 1 1 110

118 - W Clauberg, Daniel 110 1 1 110

119 5192 O Fleischer, Sandro 110 1 1 110

120 5226 O Kirsten, Sylvio 110 1 1 110

121 - S Schmidt, Bastian 110 1 1 110

122 - O Ruthnow, Rene 110 1 1 110

123 - O Beil, Lea 105 1 1 105

124 4474 S Bauersachs, Jesica 100 1 1 100

125 - W López, David 100 1 1 100

126 4418 S Benavides, Leonardo 96 1 1 96

127 4407 S Ruth, Patrick 92 1 1 92

128 4459 S Wagner, Christian 92 1 1 92

129 4341 S Schulze, Maximilian 84 1 1 84

130 4429 S Rothdauscher, Michael 80 1 1 80

131 5218 O Feder, André 76 1 1 76

132 - O Nike, Arnold 68 1 1 68

133 4163 S Gruber, Tabea 54 1 1 54

134 - S Görner, Stefanie 11 1 1 11
…
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     Saison 2012/2013 - Gesamtrangliste
     Klasse Top-Stock
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1 1007 N Woidasky, Jan 1600 10 8 "200" 200 "145" 200 200 200 200 200 200 200

2 1161 N Zander, Patrick 1089 7 7 161 161 161 115 200 130 161
3 1100 N Stölting, Marc 360 2 2 180 180

4 1163 N Schubert, Tom 341 2 2 180 161

5 1168 N Gareiß, Robert 325 2 2 180 145

6 1176 N Hossmann, Robert 295 2 2 180 115

7 - N Sparbier, Sören 161 1 1 161

8 1151 N Szelag, Tim 145 1 1 145

9 1165 N Wöltche, Erik 145 1 1 145

10 - N Werner Wegener, Kai 130 1 1 130

11 1172 N Göpel, Florian 125 1 1 125

12 1094 N Schmidt, Martin 120 1 1 120
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     Saison 2012/2013 - Gruppe Nord
     Klasse Top-Stock

grün=qualifiert gelb=Meister2012 orange=bestes Mädel Terminplan 1 Terminplan 2
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1 3132 M Benthin, Stephan 1180 6 6 200 180 200 200 200 200

2 3181 M Hummel, Eric 1150 11 8 145 "115" 120 120 145 180 "110" 130 130 180 "96"
3 3176 M Weidt, Ann Carolin 1046 7 7 161 180 145 145 125 145 145

4 3180 M Becker, Leon 776 5 5 180 145 161 145 145
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0 0 0 21 0 0 1 0 0 8 3 0 16 1 16 0 0 1 7 0 0 0 23 0 4 0 0 8 0 1 0 14 0 9 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 1 17 0 11 0 4 0 0 0 0 6 1 6 0 0 9 8 1 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 13 0 0 0 12 18

1 4248 S Phetchumsaeng, Jens 1560 12 8 "125" 200 200 200 200 "161" "180" 200 "130" 180 180 200

2 4073 S Ruf, Dominik 1505 8 8 200 200 200 200 200 180 200 125
3 4109 S Kühn, Nico 1446 9 8 200 200 180 180 161 200 180 145 "130"

4 4398 S Mielke, Romana 1407 12 8 "110" 161 180 "130" 180 "120" "130" 180 161 200 200 145

5 4015 S Colditz, Tim 1387 9 8 161 "145" 180 180 161 200 180 145 180

6 4313 S Warisch, Tim 1345 10 8 "145" 180 161 161 161 161 "145" 180 161 180

7 4117 S Lauter, Simon 1180 6 6 180 200 200 200 200 200

8 4137 S Reile, Pascal 1161 12 8 "120" "125" "110" 125 130 145 145 "105" 145 180 130 161

9 4103 S Werneth, Jenny 1158 9 8 125 130 "72" 115 180 125 161 161 161

10 4176 S Friedl, Lea Maria 1133 8 8 100 100 180 161 161 161 125 145

11 4057 S Maraj, Julian 1096 10 8 "96" 130 130 "115" 125 130 161 120 180 120

12 4425 S Kölbl, Andreas 1056 8 8 110 110 161 125 105 145 180 120

13 4452 S Sattler, Manuel 991 9 8 105 145 110 110 125 161 "105" 120 115

14 4246 S Kronthaler, Tim 930 8 8 130 110 100 125 120 100 130 115

15 4162 S Gruber, Rebecca 911 8 8 92 120 105 96 120 161 125 92

16 4417 S Laminit, Sandro 835 8 7 "100" 115 105 100 125 125 145 120

17 4355 S Obermeier, Michelle 832 9 8 "76" 92 100 125 88 105 92 130 100

18 4383 S Warnken, Denise 827 10 8 "84" 84 "64" 105 100 115 115 110 110 88

19 4365 S Kronthaler, Daniel 724 8 8 80 57 92 110 76 84 120 105

20 4396 S Mielke, Marcel 720 7 7 88 120 84 120 88 105 115

21 4300 S Keitel, Maximilian 706 8 8 60 80 48 80 145 125 100 68

22 4311 S Fritz, Leon 645 8 8 64 80 51 80 100 110 96 64

23 4470 S Anderson, Daniel 622 5 5 76 115 145 125 161

24 4322 S Schreiber, Stefan 592 5 5 125 115 145 115 92

25 4426 S Dürrschmidt, Basti 581 5 5 105 96 130 130 120

26 4420 S Aschenbrenner, Moritz 508 6 6 72 88 80 96 100 72

27 4442 S Schmid, Kevin 464 6 6 68 84 60 88 88 76

28 4412 S Sigl, Marvin 390 3 3 145 115 130

29 4356 S Rill, Markus 380 4 4 88 96 120 76

30 4292 S Fuchs, Selina 370 3 3 105 145 120

31 4332 S Borst, Jonathan 352 4 4 92 68 96 96

32 4001 S Abele, Steffen 330 2 2 200 130

33 4441 S Schmid, Dominik 316 3 3 96 115 105

34 4171 S Förnbacher, Lukas 310 2 2 130 180

35 4227 S Warnken, Fabio 250 2 2 125 125

36 4434 S Seßner, Christian 230 2 2 115 115

37 4422 S Litz, Daniel 214 2 2 130 84

38 4266 S Goth, Martin 145 1 1 145

39 4433 S Huber, Sandra 145 1 1 145

40 4444 S Ernst, Thomas 126 1 1 126

41 4150 S Kellermann, Bernd 120 1 1 120

42 4293 S Klöpsch, Lukas 120 1 1 120

43 4026 S Gaspers, David 115 1 1 115

44 4132 S Bauersachs, Lokas 110 1 1 110

45 - S Schmidt, Bastian 110 1 1 110

46 4474 S Bauersachs, Jesica 100 1 1 100

47 4418 S Benavides, Leonardo 96 1 1 96

48 4407 S Ruth, Patrick 92 1 1 92

49 4459 S Wagner, Christian 92 1 1 92

50 4341 S Schulze, Maximilian 84 1 1 84
… 4429 S Rothdauscher, Michael 80 1 1 80
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     Saison 2012/2013 - Gruppe Süd
     Klasse Top-Stock

grün=qualifiert gelb=Meister2012 orange=bestes Mädel Terminplan 1 Terminplan 2
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15 2 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 8 3 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 6 0 2 0 19 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 2 0 2 10 3 0 0 0 0 7 0 11 0 7 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 0 0 4 0 11 0 0 12 3 0 0 0

1 5008 O Dietrich, Tobias 1560 8 8 200 200 200 180 180 200 200 200

2 5162 O Wieland, Sebastian 1520 10 8 200 180 180 "161" 200 200 "130" 180 180 200
3 5163 O Fuchs, Lucas 1403 12 8 "161" "145" 161 "130" 180 200 "145" 161 180 161 180 180

4 5147 O Hansel, Bastian 1380 10 8 180 "130" "120" 145 130 145 200 200 200 180

5 5207 O Krause, Julia 1171 10 8 "105" 130 161 115 110 200 180 130 "96" 145

6 5106 O Jansig, Alexander Tom 1101 9 8 "115" 161 115 180 120 145 120 115 145

7 5227 O Poppe,Max 1095 12 8 145 120 120 "110" 145 "84" "115" "115" 145 145 145 130

8 5233 O Gebhart, Max 1072 9 8 125 125 130 "120" 120 130 161 161 120

9 5063 O Wernicke, Tobias 1051 6 6 130 200 180 200 180 161

10 5229 O Enge, André 996 10 8 "110" 115 125 "105" 110 125 115 125 161 120

11 5006 O Boden, Marco 992 6 6 180 161 145 200 161 145

12 5148 O Maaß, Oliver 960 7 5 180 "161" 200 200 200 180 "161"

13 5186 O Grusa, Wiebke 945 7 7 200 180 80 115 130 110 130

14 5203 O Kroh, Oliver 938 6 6 161 130 161 161 145 180

15 5206 O Hannemann, Nadine 682 6 6 88 120 88 161 110 115

16 5181 O Kirchner, Brian 650 5 5 125 125 125 145 130

17 5208 O Glashagen, Paul 551 4 4 161 180 110 100

18 5032 O Jansig, Maximilian 526 4 4 130 161 105 130

19 5201 O Bienek, Felix 417 4 4 100 92 125 100

20 - O Beil, Noel 345 3 3 125 120 100

21 5240 O Vogel, Sven 340 3 3 105 105 130

22 5202 O Reichel, Florian 316 3 3 96 100 120

23 - O Berthold, Christian 285 3 3 84 96 105

24 5075 O Eißner, Patrick 275 2 2 145 130

25 5205 O Hannemann, Markus 269 3 3 92 105 72

26 5238 O Lippmann, Tom 230 2 2 105 125

27 5057 O Schwenke, Jerome 145 1 1 145

28 - O Wohlfahrt, Daniel 145 1 1 145

29 5237 O Schmidt, Axel 130 1 1 130

30 5077 O Eißner, Paul 125 1 1 125

31 - O Ullrich, Markus 125 1 1 125

32 5200 O Hoppe, Heiko 125 1 1 125

33 5034 O Kroh, Bettina 120 1 1 120

34 5035 O Kroh, Peter 115 1 1 115

35 5241 O Haß, Roberto 115 1 1 115

36 5192 O Fleischer, Sandro 110 1 1 110

37 5226 O Kirsten, Sylvio 110 1 1 110

38 - O Ruthnow, Rene 110 1 1 110

39 - O Beil, Lea 105 1 1 105

40 5218 O Feder, André 76 1 1 76

41 - O Nike, Arnold 68 1 1 68

42

43

44
45
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     Saison 2012/2013 - Gruppe Ost
     Klasse Top-Stock

grün=qualifiert gelb=Meister2012 orange=bestes Mädel Terminplan 1 Terminplan 2
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